Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $74.20
2. $3.90

3. $85.40
4. $54.40
5. $21.60

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$74.20

$3.90

$85.40

$54.40

$21.60

Amount Paid Change Required

$25.80

$96.10

$14.60

$45.60

$78.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




