Making Change (E)						
Nan	ne:	Date:	Score:			
Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.						
	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required			
1.	\$74.20	NEW EALANIA 100 \$100.00				
2.	\$3.90	RESERVE BANK OF PEW ZEALAND TO POWER MATURA MATURA STATE OF THE WATER				
3.	\$85.40	NEW ZEALAND TO POTE MATURA TO THE POTE A MATURA TO				
4.	\$54.40	NEW ZEALAND TO POTE MATURE AND THE POTE AMATURE AND				
5.	\$21.60	NEW ZEALANIA TIGOTA-S \$100.00				

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

## Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$74.20	NEW ZEALAND TO THE TOTAL MARIAN STATE OF THE	\$25.80
2.	\$3.90	STOO.00	\$96.10
3.	\$85.40	S100.00	\$14.60
4.	\$54.40	STATING ANALYSIS STATING STATI	\$45.60
5.	\$21.60	100 \$100.00	\$78.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.